520416
503111
505078
503790
518283
519497
517841
517028
520173
517230
519607
517226
516329
519591
490313
519054
521665
517227
518006
517497
517848
477250
517838
524010
490015
516308
525101
505359
521498
518796
520866
520926
517483
491319
516439
501415
518771
521554
501273
521327
517506
520791
516615
521221
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ABRUZZO
ANGIOLONI
BADOLATO
BARLETTA
BARTALI
BECONCINI
BELLI
BENASSI
BONINI
CANALI
CAPOBIANCO
CIRRI
CONSOLATO
CRESTI
GUERRINI
LICOFONTE
LIVALDI
MALTAGLIATI
MANCINI
MANFREDINI
MASTROIANNI

MASTROMATTEO

MELLACE
MOLINARI
NALDI

NERI
NICOLARDI
ORECCHIONI
PALAGI
PARLANTI
RAGAZZO
SARGENTI
SARTORI
SCATENA
SENEGAGLIA
SGHERRI
SIGHIERI
SODARO
TRICOCI
TURTURIELLO
VALESI
VECOLI
VENTURINI
ZAGARIA

MICHELE
ANDREA
SIMONA
ANTONIO
LORENZO
PAOLO
LORENZO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
SIMONE
ANDREA
NICOLA
RICCARDO
FILIPPO
DANIELE
CHIARA
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
SIMONE
GIACOMO
MATTEO
GRAZIANA
BENEDETTA
SAMUELE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
TIZIANO
MARCO
MARCELLO
MATTEO
CARMEN
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
NICOLA
IVAN

IVAN
NICCOLO'
ERNESTO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
MIRKO

MASSIMILIANO

PIETRO
SABINO
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